
Glasgow Coma Scale
Improvement after Lidocaine

Infusion in Moderate Traumatic
Brain Injury
by Diana Ch Lalenoh 2

Submission date: 08-Jun-2022 01:18PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1852776760
File name: AFTER_LIDOCAINE_INFUSION_IN_MODERATE_TRAUMATIC_BRAIN_INJURY.pdf (808.15K)
Word count: 6192
Character count: 33072



1

2

3

4

6

6

7

8

13

14
14

14

19

23

25

27

28

33
34

36
38



1

6

6

6

12

12

21

21

26 32



18

18

22

29

30





5

6

10

10

11

17

24
24

31

35

37



3

9

15
15

16

16

20





18%
SIMILARITY INDEX

7%
INTERNET SOURCES

10%
PUBLICATIONS

9%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

Glasgow Coma Scale Improvement after Lidocaine Infusion in
Moderate Traumatic Brain Injury
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to The Maldives National
University
Student Paper

BIAN, Xiao-xing, Xue-song YUAN, and Chuan-
ping QI. "Effect of Recombinant Human
Erythropoietin on Serum S100B Protein and
Interleukin-6 Levels After Traumatic Brain
Injury in the Rat", Neurologia medico-
chirurgica, 2010.
Publication

Submitted to University Of Tasmania
Student Paper

Submitted to 97324
Student Paper

Sergio Canavero, Vincenzo Bonicalzi, Paolo
Narcisi. "Safety of magnesium-lidocaine
combination for severe head injury: the turin
lidomag pilot study", Surgical Neurology, 2003
Publication



6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

"Euroanaesthesia 2004: Joint Meeting of the
European Society of Anaesthesiologists and
European Academy of Anaesthesiology
Lisbon, Portugal, 5–8 June 2004", European
Journal of Anaesthesiology, 09/14/2005
Publication

Submitted to University of Wales Swansea
Student Paper

journals.plos.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Higher Education Commission
Pakistan
Student Paper

Molly McNett. "A Review of the Predictive
Ability of Glasgow Coma Scale Scores in Head-
Injured Patients", Journal of Neuroscience
Nursing, 04/2007
Publication

blognyaperawatcerdas.blogspot.com
Internet Source

"Continuous intravenous perioperative
lidocaine infusion for postoperative pain and
recovery", Cochrane Database of Systematic
Reviews, 2015.
Publication

Submitted to Oxford Brookes University
Student Paper



14 1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

Y Purnamasari, Tien, Arimaswati, A N K
Syarifin, A Ali, N Massi. "Genotype and
Serotype Identification of Hepatitis B Virus in
Chronic Hepatitis B Patients Treated with
Telbivudine", Journal of Physics: Conference
Series, 2019
Publication

I.K. Moppett. "Traumatic brain injury:
assessment, resuscitation and early
management", British Journal of Anaesthesia,
2007
Publication

www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet Source

Submitted to California Lutheran University
Student Paper

biology.ejournals.ca
Internet Source

Submitted to La Trobe University
Student Paper

Submitted to University of New England
Student Paper

ELINORE F. McCANCE-KATZ, CARL L. HART,
BETH BOYARSKY, THOMAS KOSTEN, PETER
JATLOW. "Gender Effects Following Repeated



22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

Administration of Cocaine and Alcohol in
Humans", Substance Use & Misuse, 2009
Publication

Submitted to University of Wales, Bangor
Student Paper

"Lidocaine versus magnesium sulfate infusion
during isoflurane anesthesia for brain tumor
resection, effect on minimum alveolar
concentration reduction guided by bispectral
index: a prospective randomized controlled
trial", Signa Vitae, 2021
Publication

Tjokorda Gde Agung Senapathi, Made
Wiryana, I Gusti Ngurah Mahaalit Aribawa,
Christopher Ryalino. "Bispectral index value
correlates with Glasgow Coma Scale in
traumatic brain injury patients", Open Access
Emergency Medicine, 2017
Publication

Submitted to University of Birmingham
Student Paper

Katja Heikkinen. "Prostatectomy patients'
postoperative pain assessment in the
recovery room", Journal of Advanced Nursing,
12/2005
Publication



27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

on behalf of the PENTA study group.
"Assessing the level of consciousness in
children: A plea for the Glasgow Coma Motor
subscore", Resuscitation, 200802
Publication

archive.org
Internet Source

coek.info
Internet Source

www.tandfonline.com
Internet Source

Kumiko Okamura. "Glasgow Coma Scale flow
chart: a beginner's guide", British Journal of
Nursing, 2014
Publication

Giscard K. Kaptso, Nicolas Y. Njintang, Marie
Goletti M. Nguemtchouin, Athanasius F.
Amungwa et al. "Characterization of
Morphology and Structural and Thermal
Properties of Legume Flours: Cowpea (Vigna
unguiculata L. Walp) and Bambara Groundnut
(Vigna subterranea L. Verdc.) Varieties",
International Journal of Food Engineering,
2016
Publication

Roshaslina Rosli, Maw Pin Tan, William Keith
Gray, Pathmawathi Subramanian, Ai-Vyrn



34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Chin. "Cognitive assessment tools in Asia: a
systematic review", International
Psychogeriatrics, 2015
Publication

docksci.com
Internet Source

docplayer.net
Internet Source

"Abstracts of Posters Presented at the
International Anesthesia Research Society
78th Clinical and Scientific Congress Tampa,
FL March 27-31, 2004", Anesthesia &
Analgesia, 2004
Publication

&NA;. "Abstract", Anesthesia & Analgesia,
1989
Publication

Yoshinari Oyanagi. "Ehanced expression of
interleukin-6 in chronic hepatitis C", Liver
International, 12/1999
Publication


